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Mon. - Fri. July 22-26  Flag/Front Ensemble/ Drumline 8:00am - 12:00pm DHS 

Tues. July 23   Rehearsal    7 pm - 9 pm  DHS 

Tues. July 30   Rehearsal    7pm-9pm  DHS 

Mon. - Fri. Aug. 5-9  Band Camp    7:45 am - 5 pm DHS 

Tues. Aug. 13   Rehearsal    7 pm - 9 pm  DHS 

Tues. Aug. 20   Rehearsal    6pm-9pm  DHS 

Fri. Aug. 23    Kick-off Night   5 pm - 8 pm  DHS 

Tues. Aug. 27   Rehearsal    6pm-9pm  DHS  

Fri. Aug. 30    Home Football   6pm-9pm  DHS 

Mon. Sept. 2   Toluca Parade   noon-4 pm  Toluca 

Tues. Sept.3    Rehearsal    6pm - 9 pm  DHS 

Sat. Sept. 7    Retreat    10am-3pm  DHS 

Mon. Sept. 9   Mid-Illini Marching Fest.  5 pm - 9 pm  Canton 

Thurs. Sept. 12   Rehearsal    6pm-9pm  DHS 

Sat. Sept. 14    Morton Field Show    TBA   Morton 

Tues. Sept. 17   Rehearsal    6 pm - 9 pm  DHS 

Thurs. Sept. 19   *Possible Sectional  7pm-9pm  DHS 

Fri. Sept. 20    Home Football   6pm-9pm  DHS 

Sat. Sept. 21    Normal West Field Show  TBA   IL Wesleyan 

Tues. Sept. 24   Rehearsal    6 pm - 9 pm  DHS 

Thurs. Sept. 26   *Possible Sectional  7pm-9pm  DHS 

Sat. Sept. 28    Geneseo Field Show  TBA   Geneseo 

Tues. Oct. 1    Rehearsal    7pm-9pm  DHS 

Fri. Oct. 4    Homecoming Parade  4pm   DHS 

Fri. Oct. 4    Homecoming  Football Game 6pm-9pm  DHS 

Sat. Oct. 5    IMEA auditions(select students)   6am   Geneseo 

Tues. Oct. 8    Rehearsal    6pm - 9 pm  DHS 

Thurs. Oct. 10   *Possible Sectional  7 pm - 9 pm  DHS 
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Sat. Oct. 12    U of I & Metamora Shows TBA  Champaign/Metamora 

Tues. Oct. 15   Rehearsal    6pm-9pm  DHS 

Thurs. Oct. 17   *Possible Sectional  7pm-9pm  DHS 

Fri. Oct. 18    Home Football   6pm-9pm  DHS 

Sat. Oct. 19    WIU Field Show   TBA   Macomb 

Tues. Oct. 22   Possible rehearsal   7pm-9pm  DHS 

Fri. Oct. 25    Home Football   6pm-9pm  DHS 

Tues. Oct. 29   Band Recognition Night  TBA   DHS 

Sat. Nov. 2    IMEA Jazz (select students) all day/night  Mendota 

Sat. Nov. 9    IMEA Band (select students) all day/night  Augustana 

 

Times are approximate and subject to change. 

All rehearsals and performances are mandatory. 

 

 


